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Wettkampf-Nr. 3

100m Freistil Frauen

Jahrgang 2001

Kyra Schubert

Kim Scheidenberger
Lena Selbmann
Aileen Sieber

Pia Pottrich
Josephine Déring
Lene John

Melissa Bias

Jahrgang 2000

Annika Dauer
Vanessa Stadter
Nicole Schmid
Lea Martin

Lisa Reinhold
Leah Kehrer
Lisanne Herold

Nicht am Start
Sarah-Jane Ebert

Jahrgang 1999

Susann Epperlein
Lea-Helén Kempe
Vanessa Kreusel
Sophie Keller
Sarah Bohm
Miriam Zschocke
Isabel Scholten
Lilith Weil3

Jahrgang 1998

Anna Melech
Sissy RolRler
Sissi Lebeck
Vivien Koller
Laura Windisch
Jenny Wittig

Jahrgang 1997

Jule LiBner
Michaela Ebert
Saranda Berisha
Michelle Unger

ONoOR~wDE

Nookwhpe
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ogk~wdRE

grwdPRE

Michele-Louise Regner

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

01:23,75
01:29,36
01:39,37
01:42,10
01:44,95
01:45,33
01:47,97
01:57,41

01:18,89
01:20,03
01:22,57
01:24,24
01:30,28
01:38,02
01:57,23

01:11,90
01:23,41
01:24,85
01:26,51
01:26,83
01:37,94
01:38,05
01:40,34

01:13,35
01:13,91
01:20,90
01:22,24
01:22,63
01:24,23

01:10,74
01:13,62
01:18,13
01:28,48
01:38,09

Datahandling by Titanium sportstiming GbR

Schwimmbhalle Aue
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Wettkampf-Nr. 3
100m Freistil Frauen

Jahrgang 1997

Nicht am Start
Monique Menzer

Jahrgang 1996

Michele Obermann
Anika Kirchhof

Ina Scholz

Lena Meisner
Jennifer Mehlhorn

Nicht am Start
Teresa Paul

Jahrgang 1995 und alter

1. Irene Porschhofer
2. Stephanie Mader
3. Arlett Dix

4. Jessica Bochmann

grdPE

1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1996

1994
1994
1995
1995

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

01:11,00
01:11,83
01:15,03
01:21,26
01:28,47

01:04,76
01:10,94
01:14,88
01:23,32
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Schwimmbhalle Aue



